H2FF5E - S20Q20E FEMALE FRIEND5-GRADE-W2

% H2FF5E - S20Q20E FEMALE FRIEND5-GRADE-W?2

Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
H2FF5E 5E. 5th Female Friend: [If SCHOOL YEAR:] What grade is {NAME} in? [If

10

11

12

13

SUMMER:] What grade was {NAME} in during this past school year?
fifth grade

sixth grade
seventh grade
eighth grade
ninth grade
tenth grade
eleventh grade
twelfth grade

beyond high school
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